905 @ WINDSOR LOCKS - ENFIELD EXPRESS Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025

WEEKDAY SERVICE
Route Number 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905
Timepoints AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
& Bus Stops HARTFORD
6 Asylum St at Bushnell Park R5:35 RG:05 R6:15 R6:50 R7:05 R7:15  ||R12:17 | R2:17 R3:47 R4:07 R4:27 R4:47 R5:07 R5:27 RS:57 R6:27
. () Pearl 5t & Trumbull 5t R5:36 Ré-06 Ré:16 RG:51 R7:06 R7:16 R12:13 R2:18 R3:43 R4:08 Rd:28 R4:48 R5:08 R5:28 RS:58 Ré:28
= °[enlral Row at Travelers R5:38 RE:08 R6:18 Ré:53 R7:08 R7:18  ||R12:20 | R2:20 R3:50 R4:10 R4:30 R4:50 R5:10 R5:30 R6:00 R6:30
ﬁ () Market 5t & Talcott St R5:40 R6:10 Ré:20 RG:55 R7:10 R7:20 R12:22 R2:22 R3:52 R4:12 R4:32 R4:52 R5:12 R332 Re:02 Ré:32
E () Market St & Pequot St R5:40 RE:10 R6:20 RE:55 R7:10 R7:20 R12:22 R2:22 R3:52 R4:12 R4:32 R4:52 R5:12 R332 R&:02 Ré:32
() Weston 5t & Savitt Way R5:41 Ré:11 Ré:21 RE:56 R7:1 R7:21 R12:23 R2:23 R3:53 R4:13 R4:33 R4:53 R5:13 Rs:33 R&:03 R6:33
O Weston St & West Service Rd R5:41 R6:11 Ré:21 RG:56 R7:11 RT:21 R12:23 R2:23 R3:53 Rd:13 R4:33 R4:53 R5:13 R%:33 Ré:03 RG:33
WINDSOR
§ oanuunodt Park & Ride - - - - - - - - - - R4:44 - - R5:44 - Ré:44
N WINDSOR LOCKS
% () South Main St at Windsor Lacks RR Station 5:54 6:24 6:34 709 724 T34 12:36 236 406 4:26 4:43 5:06 5:26 5:48 6:16 6:48
= Windsor Locks Park & Ride 5:55 6:25 6:35 710 7:25 7:35 12:37 237 4:07 427 4:49 5:07 5:27 5:49 6:17 6:49
ENFIELD
°Enfteld Square Park & Ride - - - - - - 12:49 2:49 419 4:39 5:01 19 5:39 6:01 6:29 70
() Phoenix Ave at Red Roof Inn - - - - - - 12:50 250 420 4:40 5:02 5:20 5:40 6:02 6:30 702
() North Main St & Enfield St 6:06 6:36 6:46 mn 7:36 746 12:54 254 427 444 507 527 547 6:07 6:37 T07
° North Main St & Church 5t 6:07 6:37 E6:47 722 7:37 E7:47 [[E12:55 | E2:55 4:28 E4:45 5:08 5:28 E5:48 6:08 E6:38 7:08
Enfield Square Park & Ride 6:14 -~ 6:54 729 - 7:54 - - - - - - - - - -
() Phoenix Ave at Red Roof Inn 6:15 - 6:55 730 - 7:55 - - - - - - - - - -
1 () Enfield St & Elm St - 6:39 - - 7:39 - - 57 - 447 - -~ - - - -
E () Enfield 5t & Belmont Ave - 6:39 - - 7:39 - -~ 257 - 447 - - - - - -
o () Enfield St & Williams St Ext - 6:40 - - 740 - = 258 = 448 = - = = = =
el () Enfield 5t & Montano Rd - 6:40 - - 7:40 - - 258 - 4:48 - - - - - -
() Enfield 5t & Colony Rd - 41 - - T4 - - 259 - 449 - - - - - -
(") Enfield St at Dairy Queen . 6:41 e . [EL = = 259 = 449 = - = = = .
() Enfield 5t & State St - 6:42 - - 142 - - 3:00 - 450 - - - - - -
() Enfield St & Bemardino Ave - 6:43 - - 743 - - 3:01 - 451 - - - - - -
() Bright Meadow Blvd opp Fairfield Inn - 644 - - T:44 - - 302 - 4:52 - - - - - -
wright Meadow Blvd at Mass Mutual - P6:45 - - P7:45 - - P3:03 - P4:53 - - - - - -
ROUTE KEY
905 WINDSOR LOCKS-ENFIELD EXPRESS
NOTES

°TIMEPOINT major bus stops along the route from which the bus departs at a specific time
J BUS STOP other locations where customers can get on or off the bus; time shown is the estimated departure time
No service provided to this timepoint or bus stop on this particular trip
E Connection to Enfield Transit
P Connection to PVTA

R Bus stops to pick up passengers only (local bus service is available) Conti Next P
ontinues on Next Page



905 @ WINDSOR LOCKS - ENFIELD EXPRESS Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025

WEEKDAY SERVICE
Route Number 905 905 905 905 905 905 P05 905 905 905 | 905 905 905 905 905 905 | 905 905
Timapoints AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM P | PM PM
& Bus Stops ENFIELD
Bright Meadow Blvd at Mass Mutual - - - - P7:05 - - P8:05 - P3:32 - - Ps:17 - - - |- -
® Bright Meadow Blvd at Fairfield Inn - - - - 705 - - 8:05 - R - - 517 - - - |- -
O Enfield St & Bernardino Ave - - - - 706 - - 8:06 - 33 - - 518 - - - |- -
O Enfield St & Manning Rd - - = - 706 - = 8.06 - 333 - - 518 - = = | = =
O Enfield St & Dartmouth St - - = - 707 - = 807 - 334 - - 519 - = = | = =
() Enfield 5t & Woodlawn Ave - - - - 7:08 - - 8:08 - 335 - - 5:20 - - - |- -
() Enfield 5t & Cook Ave - - - - 7:08 - - 8:.08 - 335 - - 520 - - - |- -
() Enfield 5t at Enfield Plaza - - - - 709 - - 8:09 - 336 - - 51 - - - | = -
2 O Enfield St & Alden Ave - - - - 7:09 - - 809 - 336 - - 5N - - - | = -
h?l (") North Main 5t & Enfield St - 6:06 - 6:46 710 N 7:46 810 - - - - - - - - |- -
- ° North Main 5t & Church 5t - 6:07 - 6:47 E7:11 722 147 E&:11 E1:06 - - - - - - - |- -
".E Enfield Square Park & Ride 5:58 6:18 6:38 6:58 718 7:38 7:58 818 113 = 422 5:02 = 5:22 5:42 6:02 | 6:32 702
O Phoenix Ave at Red Roof Inn 5:59 6:19 6:39 6:59 719 739 7:59 819 1:14 = 4:23 503 = 5:23 5:43 6:03 | 6:33 7:03
Q North Main 5t & Enfield 5t - - - - - - - - - 37 4:27 507 50 5:27 5.47 6:07 | 6:37 707
North Main St & Church St - - - - - - - - - 338 | 428 | E508 | 523 | 528 | 548 | E6:08| 638 |E7:08
w:QWINﬂSUII'EKKS
g ° Windsor Locks Park & Ride 6:10 6:30 6:50 710 730 7:50 8:10 8:30 1:25 3:50 4:40 5:20 5:15 5:40 6:00 6:20 | 6:50 720
P WINDSOR
E n Poquonock Park & Ride D6:14 - - D7:14 - - D8:14 - - - - - - - - - |- -
O Weston St & West Service Rd D6:24 Dé:42 0702 D7:24 D742 D802 D8:24 D842 D1:37 D402 D4:52 D5:32 D5:47 D5:52 D612 D6:32 | D702 (D732
() Weston St & Savitt Way D6:25 D&:43 0703 D7:25 D743 D803 D8:25 [8:43 01:38 D403 D4:53 D5:33 D5:48 D553 D6:13 D633 | D703 [D7:33
() Market St at Travelers Da:26 Dé:44 0704 D7:26 D744 DE:04 D8:26 D8:44 01:39 D404 D4:54 D5:34 D5:49 D5:54 D614 D&:34 | D704 [D7:34
() Columbus Blvd & Kinsley St Da:27 Dé:45 D705 0727 D745 D805 D827 Dg:45 01:40 D445 D4:55 D5:35 D5:50 D5:55 D&:15 D&:35 | D705 [D7:35
Central Row at 0ld State House D6:29 Dé:47 07:07 07:29 D747 D8:07 D&:29 D8:47 D1:42 D407 D4:57 D5:37 D5:52 D5:57 D&:17 D6:37| D707 |D7:37
O Pearl St & Trumbull St Dé:30 Dé:48 0708 07:30 D748 DE:08 D&:30 D848 143 D408 D4:58 D5:38 05:53 D5:58 D& 18 D&:38 | D708 [D7:38
O Pearl St & Ann Uccello St D6:31 Dé:49 D7:09 07:3 D7:49 D&:09 D&:31 D8:49 D1:44 D409 D4:59 D5:39 D5:54 D5:59 D619 D6:39 | D709 (D739
o Asylum St & Union Place D6:33 D6:51 p7:m D7:33 D7:51 D&M D8:33 D8:51 D1:46 MM D5:01 D5:41 D5:56 D6:01 D621 D6:41| D7:11 (D741
ROUTE KEY
905 HARTFORD EXPRESS
NOTES

°TIMEPOINT major bus stops along the route from which the bus departs at a specific time
() BUS STOP other locations where customers can get on or off the bus; time shown is the estimated departure time
No service provided to this timepoint or bus stop on this particular trip
D Bus stops to drop off only and may depart earlier than time shown
3 Connection from Enfield Transit
P Connection from PVTA



